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SCHEDU1.E ll 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Beach Engineering Company Ltd. 

Cawthray Motor Industries Ltd. 
Cotter, C. F. Ltd. (excluding retail division) 

Emmens Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Fibreglass Moulders Ltd. 
Field, Christopher Grant and Field, Gwynneth Susan 

Hilton Wholesalers Ltd. 
Homepride Housewares (Marshall, Raymond ran, trading as) 

Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewan, trading as Talllpe Marine Services 

Mach-1 Products (Calvert, Peter Raymond and Peverill, Julian Noble, trading as) .. 
Marshall, Boyd Ewan and Kitson, Brian, trading as Taupo Marine Services 
Marshall, Raymond Ian, trading as Homepride Housewares 

Neill Cropper and Company Ltd. (including K. W. Products) 

New Zealand Emblem Company (Haynes, D. W. and V. J., trading as) 
Nola, F. I. (Nola, Frank Ivan, trading as) 

Oliver, John Willoughby 

Peryer, N. M. Ltd. 

Peryer, N. M. (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Plastex Industries (Adams, Leslie Charles,. trading as) 
Plastic Manufacturers Ltd. . . 

Rex Leathercrafts Ltd. 
Richardson McCabe 

Rose, Jack Askew and Rose, Glenys Ann, trading as Toycraft .. 

Taupo Marine Services (Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewan, trading as) 
Technical Agencies Ltd. 
Toycraft (Rose, Jack Askew and Rose, Glenys Ann, trading as) .. 
Trayes, J. R. (Auckland) Ltd. 

Vista Pak Ltd. 

Wakefield Metal Co. Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of January 1980. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/7/79 

31/8/79 
1/4/79 

30/4/79 

30/4/79 
30/9/79 

30/4/79 
30/9/79 

28/11/79 

30/6/79 
28/11/79 
30/9/79 

30/9/79 

22/8/79 . 
30/3/7ff 

25/10/19' 

29/10/78 

10/10/79 
31/3/79 
30/4/78 

1/10/79 
31/8/79 

30/6/79 

28/11/79 
5/9/78 

30/6/79 
31/1/79 

30/6/79 

30/10/79 

127 

Place at Which 
Business was 

Carried on 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Taupo 

Auckland 
Tauranga 

One Tree Hill 
Auckland 

Taupo 

Chr.istclwnh 
Taupo 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 

Palmerston North 
Dargavilfe 

Tamanga 

Auckland 
Christchurch. 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Picton 
Auckland 

Christchuroft 
Invercargill 
Kaiapoi 
Wellington 

Rotorua 

Taupo 
One Tree Hill 
Rotorua 
Auckland 

Mount Albert 

fflenheim 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 
Nelson 
Timaru 

J, A. KEAN~ Comptroller of Cusrorm. 


