THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

		Name of L	icensee						Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Beach Engineering Company L	td	••	••	••	••		•	••	31/7/79	Auckland
Cawthray Motor Industries Ltd	i	••			* •	٠			31/8/79	Auckland
Cotter, C. F. Ltd. (excluding ret	etail division	ı)	••	••	• •	••	• •	••	1/4/79	Christchurch
Emmens Engineering Co. Ltd.	• •	·	••		••	. •	•••	• •	30/4/79	Taupo
Fibreglass Moulders Ltd Field, Christopher Grant and F				• •			••		30/4/79	Auckland
	Field, Gwyn	neth Susan	••	••	••	••	• •	••	30/9/79	Tauranga
TTitem Wiledam Lad									20 /4 /70	One Tree IIII
Hilton Wholesalers Ltd Homepride Housewares (Marsh	hall, Raymo	nd Ian, tra	ding as)	••	••	••	••	• •	30/4/79 30/9/79	One Tree Hill Auckland
Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Bo	oyd Ewan, t	rading as T	Гавро Ма	arine S	ervices		• • •	•	28/11/79	Таиро
No. 1.4 Pt. 1. (Colored Person	n	4 D	:11 71:	NT-61.					20 // /70	Children 1
Mach-1 Products (Calvert, Peter Marshall, Boyd Ewan and Kits						as)	• • •	• •	30/6/79 28/11/79	Christchurch Taupo
Marshall, Raymond Ian, tradir						••	• • •		30/9/79	Auckland
Neill Cropper and Company L	td. (includin	g K. W. P	roducts)	••		. ••	. ••	. ••	30/9/79	Auckland Christchurch Wellington
New Zealand Emblem Compar	ny (Haynes,	D. W. and	V. J., tra	ading a	s)				22/8/79	Palmerston North
Nola, F. I. (Nola, Frank Ivan,	trading as)	••	••	••	••	: ••	. ••	•••	30/3/79	Dargaville
Oliver, John Willoughby			••	• •	••	••	••		25/10/79	Tauranga
Peryer, N. M. Ltd	••	••	••		• •		••	••	29/10/78	Auckland Christchurch
Peryer, N. M. (Wholesale) Ltd.							•		10/10/79	Christchurch
Plastex Industries (Adams, Les		trading as)	••	• •	• •	• • •	•, •		31/3/79	Christchurch
Plastic Manufacturers Ltd	••	••	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	••	30/4/78	Christchurch
Rex Leathercrafts Ltd									1/10/79	Picton
Richardson McCabe	••	••	••	••	• •	••	••	••	31/8/79	Auckland
										Christchurch Invercargill
										Kaiapoi Wellington
Rose, Jack Askew and Rose, C	Henys Ann,	trading as	Toycraft		. ••	• •	••	••	30/6/79	Rotorua
Taupo Marine Services (Kitsor	Rrian and	Marshall	Royd Fu	an tra	ding as)				28/11/79	Taupo
Technical Agencies Ltd				·	• •	••	••	• •	5/9/78	One Tree Hill
Toycraft (Rose, Jack Askew ar	d Rose, Gle	enys Ann, t	trading as	s)	2.4		• •		30/6/79	Rotorua
Trayes, J. R. (Auckland) Ltd.	• •	••	••	••	r	. • •	. ••	••	31/1/79	Auckland
Vista Pak Ltd			••	••			••	••	30/6/79	Mount Albert
Wakefield Metal Co. Ltd					••	• •	• •		30/10/79	Blenheim
										Christchurch Dunedin
					**				e tot	Invercargill Nelson
									* .	Timaru

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of January 1980.